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

Hours: M-F: 8-5 ET
Sat: 8-Noon ET

574-946-0029

Wood & Coal Stoves, 
Fireplace Inserts & 

Furnaces - Amish-Built 
Here In Indiana.
Stainless Steel  

Chimneys & Gas Logs

WE SELL:

Satisfaction 
Guaranteed 

Excellent Quality 
at a Reasonable 

Price

Employment
JASPER-PULASKI STATE TREE 
NURSERY is seeking to hire a 
mechanic/property maintenance 
position. This is full time with state 
benefits. CDL and background 
check required. Call 219-843-4827 
for more information................JI13

ALL GOD’S CHILDREN 
DAYCARE IN WINAMAC has an 
opening for a daycare teacher. 
The candidate should have an 
active Christian faith, a passion 
for excellent education and a 
love for working with children. 
Responsibilities include: supervise 
and teach children, daily 
documenting, work closely with 
staff and communicate with parents 
daily. Apply at AGC Daycare, 106 
S. Market St., Winamac, IN.....JI13

LOCAL COMPANY SEEKING 
OFFICE HELP: Purchasing and 
customer service experience a 
plus. Please mail resume to: P.O. 
Box 111, Winamac, IN 46996. No 
phone calls, please.................JI13

Services
READER ADVISORY: Determining the 
value of a service or product, along 
with the verification of the individual(s) 
providing the service or product, is 
advised by this publication.

J&J PET GROOMING: Haircuts, 
hair coloring, $5 nail trims, 
deshedding and flea treatments. 
In-home service or pickup and 
delivery are available. Call 574-
946-4925 for appointment.......JI13

CENTURY PAINTING: 35 years 
experience interior/exterior power 
washing. Free estimates. Call Rick 
at 574-653-1335................. I13J14
PREGNANT AND NEED HELP? 
We care. Free pregnancy test. 
Birthright, 116 N. Front St., 
Rensselaer, 219-866-4555, 1-800-
550-4900, Mon.-Sat. 10-1......... TF
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T
574-595-5127

LAWN SERVICE LLCKFREE QUOTES - FULLY INSURED

CALL TODAY FOR YOUR: 
Complete lawn care/maintenance, spring 

cleanup, lawn rolling, bagging of grass and 
leaves, shrub & hedge trimming, stump removal

You relax while we do the work

Sewer & Drain Cleaning

Sewer or drain cleaning  
Sump or ejector pump problems 

Plumbing repairs • And more

Jim Henson, Serviceman
1997 E. 225 N., Winamac

574-946-1036
Jim’s cell: 574-242-8297

BASEMENT 
WATERPROOFING

WWW.AAASEWERANDDRAINCLEANING.COM

Greg Zellers
	 Owner & Specialist

Call 574-242-2594
• Insured
• Licensed 

Chemical 
Applicator

• Leaf  Service/
Cleanup

• Landscaping

• Snow Removal
• Mowing
• Bush Trimming
• Fertilizing
• Thatching
• Seeding

COMPLETE YARD MAINTENANCE

HOMES
WINAMAC

Open-concept dining and living room. Main-
floor bedroom and bath suite. Corner lot with 
large yard. Call Lisa to take a look! #430053
626 N. Market St., Winamac  .........$84,900 
5 bd, 2.5 ba with large kitchen, dining, living 
room and a 2 car attached garage. #429390 
308 N. Market St., Winamac..............$134,900
Walk into a Victorian dream house with 
hardwood floors and stained-glass windows. 3 
bd, 2 ba beauty. #429611  
311 S. Market St., Winamac .............$157,500
Beautiful home, peaceful setting in this 3 bd, 
3 ba home 1 mile from town. Custom-made 
cabinets, large rec./family room and vaulted 
living room with grand entrance. #201730994  
1111 E. St. Rd. 14, Winamac ............$189,900
11 acres fenced in & ready for animals. 3 
bd, 2 ba, spacious home with pool, hot tub, 
horse barn and heated tool shed located 1 
mile north of Winamac. #412254   
529 W. 100 N., Winamac  
...................................Reduced to $199,900 
PRICE REDUCED! 4 bd, 3 ba with master 
suite and walk-in closet. Organizing is made 
easy with full basement and 3 car garage! 
#201755523 
47 N. 150 E., Winamac................. $236,000

FRANCESVILLE
3 bd, 1.5 ba with a lot of charm! Main-floor 
bed, bath and laundry plus 4 car heated 
garage. #429391  
135 N. State St., Francesville......... $140,000

WINAMAC
Updated and ready to move in! 3 bd, 4 
ba, 4,143 sq. ft. Master bedroom suite with 
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